

ITEM NO.304

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No(s). 2286/2006

ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARESH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.	No.	2316/2006(With	Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A.	No.	2317/2006(With	Office Report)
C.A.	No.	2318/2006(With	Office Report)
C.A.	No.	2319/2006(With	Office Report)
C.A.	No.	2320/2006(With	Office Report)
C.A.	No.	2321/2006(With	Office Report)
C.A.	No.	2861/2006	

Date : 11/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)
In CA 2286/2006

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmed, Adv.

In CA 2317/06,
2319 & 2320/2006

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Anish Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Charan Jit Jawa, Adv.
Mr. Ajesh K. Chawla, Adv.
for Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2016.01.11
18:03:15 IST

Reason:

Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Adv.

Mr. Z. K. Fizan, Adv.
for Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Madhvi Divan, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, adv.
Mr. Saurav Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.

for Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Debal Kumar Bajerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamschery, Adv.
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ishu Prayash, Adv.
for Mr. R.C. Kohli, AOR

Mr. Mushtaw Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Riyaaz Jaan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are of the view, that it would be appropriate, and in
the interest of justice, to post this matter for hearing on
4.4.2016. Ordered accordingly.

Instructions, if any, be obtained, in the meantime, by
the Union of India.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS